
18 мая 2024 года
 

25 вольный стиль - девочки

2016 г.р. 
1 Меркушина Анна 2016 24,49 Радуга Егоров С.М.
2 Саванеева Алиса 2016 27.42 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
3 Русакова Эмилия 2016 29,61 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
4 Богданова Варвара 2016 30,2 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
5 Лукьяничева Ксения 2016 33,86 Радуга Егоров С.М.

2015 г.р.
1 Кумицкая Вера 2015 25,78 Радуга Егоров С.М.
2 Баринова Дарья 2015 29,07 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
3 Фатюк Вера 2015 29.21 Карасик Воробьева И.И.

2014 г.р. 
1 Самарская Татьяна 2014 24,55 Радуга Егоров С.М.
2 Сиразиева Милана 2014 27,57 Радуга Егоров С.М.
3 Андреева София 2014 29,8 Карасик Воробьева И.И.

25 м вольный стиль - мальчики
2016 г.р. 

1 Леженин Степан 2016 21,57 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
2 Шашин Артем 2016 22,63 Радуга Егоров С.М.
3 Попков Михаил 2016 22,64 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
4 Матвеев Александр 2016 22,81 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
5 Чижов Саймон 2016 23,47 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
6 Серов Артём 2016 23,57 Радуга Егоров С.М.
7 Тайнов Артём 2016 24,48 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
8 Махнов Кирилл 2016 27,33 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
9 Благодатных Михаил 2016 29,32 Радуга Егоров С.М.

10 Зубок Александр 2016 31,02 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
11 Егорушкин Дмитрий 2016 31,52 Радуга Егоров С.М.
12 Гречко Григорий 2016 31,72 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
13 Романов Леонид 2016 31,73 Карасик Воробьева И.И.

14 Акатов Николай 2016 34,36 Радуга Егоров С.М.
15 Гуров Михаил 2016 36,79 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
16 Колесников Мирон 2016 39,72 Радуга Егоров С.М.

2015 г.р. 
1 Филиппов Роман 2015 21,09 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
2 Панин Арсений 2015 21,43 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
3 Сальников Илья 2015 21,93 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
4 Иноземцев Иван 2015 23,72 Радуга Чистоступов Р.А.
5 Фетисов Семён 2015 23,8 Радуга Егоров С.М.
6 Бакаев Денис 2015 26,34 Радуга Егоров С.М.
7 Немихин Матвей 2015 26,35 Радуга Егоров С.М.

Соревнования по плаванию "Юный пловец - II этап"
п\б-ДС"Радуга"-25м г.Дубна



8 Куплянин Данила 2015 26,36 Радуга Егоров С.М.
9 Шаров Гордей 2015 27,46 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.

10 Комиссаров Арсений 2015 27,86 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
11 Болдуин Александр 2015 27,93 Радуга Егоров С.М.
12 Кислов Максим 2015 30,26 Радуга Егоров С.М.
13 Леонтьев Макар 2015 35,18 Радуга Егоров С.М.
14 Котов Константин 2015 36,34 Радуга Егоров С.М.
15 Степанов Ярослав 2015 39,71 Радуга Егоров С.М.

2014 г.р.
1 Разинков Елисей 2014 21,82 Радуга Егоров С.М.
2 Качакулян Дмитрий 2014 28,09 Радуга Егоров С.М.

в/к Макухин Дмитрий 2013 24,63 Радуга Егоров С.М.

25 м на спине - девочки

2016 г.р. 
1 Русакова Эмилия 2016 26,43 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
2 Саванеева Алиса 2016 28.57 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
3 Лукьяничева Ксения 2016 28,9 Радуга Егоров С.М.
4 Меркушина Анна 2016 29,31 Радуга Егоров С.М.
5 Богданова Варвара 2016 30,8 Карасик Воробьева И.И.

2015 г.р.
1 Фатюк Вера 2015 24.21 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
2 Кумицкая Вера 2015 25,96 Радуга Егоров С.М.
3 Баринова Дарья 2015 28,08 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.

2014 г.р. 
1 Сиразиева Милана 2014 27,38 Радуга Чистоступов Р.А.
2 Самарская Татьяна 2014 27,9 Радуга Егоров С.М.
3 Андреева София 2014 29.19 Карасик Воробьева И.И.

25 м на спине - мальчики

2016 г.р. 
1 Тайнов Артём 2016 24,04 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
2 Шашин Артем 2016 24,47 Радуга Егоров С.М.
3 Матвеев Александр 2016 26,14 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
4 Попков Михаил 2016 26,31 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
4 Махнов Кирилл 2016 27,28 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
6 Леженин Степан 2016 27,83 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
7 Серов Артём 2016 28,01 Радуга Егоров С.М.
8 Гречко Григорий 2016 28,08 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
9 Чижов Саймон 2016 28,4 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.

10 Зубок Александр 2016 29,9 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
11 Романов Леонид 2016 30,41 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
12 Колесников Мирон 2016 30,96 Радуга Егоров С.М.



13 Гуров Михаил 2016 32,02 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
14 Благодатных Михаил 2016 32,9 Радуга Егоров С.М.
15 Акатов Николай 2016 33,91 Радуга Егоров С.М.

2015 г.р. 
1 Филиппов Роман 2015 22,82 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
2 Сальников Илья 2015 22,05 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
3 Шаров Гордей 2015 26,01 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
4 Иноземцев Иван 2015 26,29 Радуга Чистоступов Р.А.
5 Бакаев Денис 2015 26,33 Радуга Егоров С.М.
6 Комиссаров Арсений 2015 26,5 Карасик Воробьева И.И.
7 Панин Арсений 2015 27,25 Архимед Березуцкий И.Е.
8 Фетисов Семён 2015 27,39 Радуга Егоров С.М.
9 Болдуин Александр 2015 28,27 Радуга Егоров С.М.

10 Куплянин Данила 2015 29,43 Радуга Егоров С.М.
11 Кислов Максим 2015 29,84 Радуга Егоров С.М.
12 Леонтьев Макар 2015 30,52 Радуга Егоров С.М.
13 Котов Константин 2015 31,22 Радуга Егоров С.М.
14 Немихин Матвей 2015 31,74 Радуга Егоров С.М.
15 Степанов Ярослав 2015 34,27 Радуга Егоров С.М.

2014 г.р.
1 Разинков Елисей 2014 23,83 Радуга Егоров С.М.
2 Качакулян Дмитрий 2014 31,47 Радуга Егоров С.М.

в/к Макухин Дмитрий 2013 28,09 Радуга Егоров С.М.

18 мая 2024 года  
ДС "Радуга" - 25 м  
   
Главный судья:  Чистоступов Р.А.  

     
 Главный секретарь:  Воробьева И.И.
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